Do you have ‘& = " Come in and
some big plans B8] &gy kick it around
this year? | NATIONAL BANK with your friend

MEMBER FDIC  #

af
| BOSTON
x 1784 »

at The First.

BOSTON BEACONS (Colors — Navy Blue and Gold)

No. Name Position Height Weight Age Last Clubh Place of Birth -

1 Henriksen, Jorgen goalkeeper 61”7 160 24 Hvidovre Denmark (C)

2 Mulligan, Patrick halfback 5787 160 23 Boston Rovers Ireland (D)

3 Kelly, Tom back 58" 164 24 Shamrock Rovers Ireland (B)

4 Petersen, John halfback 6'0” 175 25 Hvidovre Denmark (C)

5 Pugh, David halfback 911”7 175 24 Boston Rovers Ireland (D)

6 Milner, John wing half 597 158 25 Sligo Rovers England (B)

7 Liposinovic, John forward 510 150 24 Vienna, F.C. Yugoslavia (C)

8 Olsen, John right inside 59~ 158 25 Hvidovre Denmark (C)

9 Dyreborg, Erik center fwd. 587 145 26 Naestved Denmark (C)

10 Mugosa, George halfback 58 165 29 Rijeka Yugoslavia (C)
11 Ziadie, Dennis forward 58”7 140 22 St George's “Jamaica (B) It's bi

12 Brown, lesburn  fulback 577 135 19 Jamaica (A) Bitvon CL’; é?&w into it.
13 Miguel, Jorge center fwd. 5107 145 24 Boston Tigers Brazil (E)

14 McLean, Lloyd inside left 56 140 20 Santos Jamaica (A) i seats 7.% Gomfortably. And still
15 Boel, Henning center half 5’117 170 22 |kast Denmark (A} pea:r35 cu. ft. of loading space in the
16  Fraser, Billy outside left 57 154 22 Washington Darts Scotland (A) _ Or with the back seat out, our Sta-
18 Tarnawsky, Walt goalkeeper 61”7 175 30 Estudientes Argentina ;‘;’;‘C‘Qﬁ%ﬁ;‘.,';f ?Wl,zs fh“étfg'f‘;fc'zif’,g“ﬁ

La Plata tional wagon.
20 Gulin, Tony forward 5107 160 26 Rijeka Yugoslavia (C) Maye you GEn USE Rino
21  Sideropoulos, Paul ~ forward 587 150 24 Gordon College  Greece (F)
Wenham, Mass. Courtesy of the
22 McCully, Charles  halfback 5117 168 21 Stirling, Albion  Scotland VUEESE&L%"ENBUDSETA'{%RS
Banach, Orest goalkeeper 61”7 185 19 Chicago Lions Germany (A)
Coach—lack Mansell; Asst. Coach—Alex Wilson
A = Living in Manchester, Ma;ggislgtsumTEgj{?\zﬁg in Revere, Massachusetts
Bl e iy P fia= 1 somanls Naseathuscti

Cover Photo -Center forward and Capt. Erik Dyreborg Photos — Boston Beacons and Cover courtesy of Dick Raphael.

Beacons Hway Games

March 31 Sunday At Oakland June 19 Wednesday At Cleveland
April 3 Wednesday At San Diego June 30 Sunday At St. Louis
April 8 Monday At Atlanta July 10 Wednesday At New York
April 29 Monday At Chicago July 21 Sunday At Kansas City
May 3 Friday At New York July 28 Sunday At Atlanta
May 17 Friday At Washington August 2 Friday At Washington
June 1 Saturday At Baltimore August 18 Sunday At Baltimore
June 9 Sunday At Toronto September 3 Tuesday At Detroit

All games are Night Games, except Sunday games. Home Games in Boston: Night 8:05 p.m. — Sunday 2:00 p.m.




